Rule 4.34-CVL

{a) Insert full
name of company

(b) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and
reference (if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

L[]

Company Number

i 01960179

|

(a) Tomorrows Leisure Limited

We (b) Andrew D Conquest
Grant Thomton UK LLP
Grant Thormnton House
Melton Street
Euston Square

Eondon
NWI1 2EP

Joseph P McLean

Grant Thornton UK LLP
Grant Thornton House
Melton Street

FEuston Square

London
NWI1 2EP

the joint liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at (c) 21 October 2005

A

Signed——

: - 5 Date l’ ’
clwp,_d\) AT S

Andrew D Conquest
Grant Thornton UK LLP
Grant Thornton House
Melton Street

Euston Square

London

NWI1 2EP

Ref GIP/DD/ADC/T11353

For official use

Liquidation Section Post Room

]
i
i

¥ABSYIIUSH

AS6 73
COMPANIES HOUSE 26/10/2005




Rule 4.34 Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to the affairs of

TOMORROWS LEISURE LIMITED

As at 21 October 2005

Affidavit
This affidavit must be swom or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I Richard Bingham

o 34 Lymdlawny Dwe, Sevenoaly KonY

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked
A, AlB & C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and
complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at
21 October 2005 and that the said company carried on business as

an operator within the leisure industry.

ot %/m St Loy ww! 26F

Date [ Oucher 2008

ﬁ \
Signatures W\ \S_’/

sioere S Ll Linide

A-Solicitar ar Commissioner of Qaths,
ucey Caepat?, (0 PHILIEC Ldatl,

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing/ (CAAcq
affma‘lm.g the affidavit, to make sure that the fl'lll. r_lame, addresls and 6“(7 L y‘? /(7
description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or
other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate
it being re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged:-

None

Assets not specifically pledged :-

Intercomparny loan - Selltime Ltd/Caldwell and Davis Ltd/Emptico Ltd/Charles F Hunter Ltd
Intercompany loan - Wiggins Management Services Ltd
Intercompany loan - Planestation Group ple

Investment in Norham Multi Leisure (shares)
Investment in Norham Multi Leisure (fixed loan)
Investment in Norham Investments Ltd (shares)
Investment in Norham Investments Ltd (fixed loan)
Investments in Tomorrows Leisure dormant companies
Other investments Northern Rock (500 ordinary shares)
Other investments Aviva ple (72 ordinary shares)

Cash at bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

- %7)0%?94// 200§~

This is Exhibit A referred to in the affidavit of Mr Richard Bingham dated 21 October 2005.

Il

ol o carkf

Book Estimated to

Value Realise
£ £

0 0

0

623,913 0

412 412

12,673,080 6,336,340

2,628,799 2,628,799

580,000 580,000

103,825 103,825

515,000 515,000

264,916 0

3,935 3,935

444 444

12,290 12,290

17,406,614 | 10,181,245




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)
Liabilities
Preferential creditors ;-

Nong

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) available to floating charge holders
Debts secured by a floating charge :-
Siem Oceanic Ltd

Goldsbridge Ventures Limited, Columbus Asset Management Ltd and Jeffrey Vernon Wilkinson
Compania Financiera La Granja SA

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) available to unsecured creditors
Non-preferential claims :-
Intercompany Joan - Selltime Ltd/Caldwell and Davis Ltd/Emptico Ltd/Charles F Hunter Lid

Unclaimed dividends
HM Revenue & Customs

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) available to shareholders
Issued and called up share capital :-
165,851,340 ordinary shares issued at 5p each

Share premium account
36,213,345 deferred shares issued at 5p each

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Note: Subjget t co\s/of winding up.

Estimated o

Realise
£
10,181,245
£
0
0
£1 10,181,245
¢
0
0
0
£ 10,181,245
269,148
2,127
217,233
(488,508)
£l 9,692,737
8,292 567
6,516,002
1,810,667
€16,619.236)
£| (6,926,499)

A
‘Z/\é‘v)ta/z]w 200§

This is Exhibit Al referred to in the affidavit of Mr Richard Bingham dated 21 October 2005.
J [«A%W

Comlijicaort. o CATH/




00°18C°98Y

THe2 20wy

T

6007 13Q0WQ {7 PAIep ureyTuutg] PRI Ty JO MABPUJE ST uf 01 pAZIAI: | WQIYME 8L YL

e

N G

LETLIT ZLE PIAM ucidurmy Ao pecy noidureyisslomn 0L-26 2edsuesg SUIOISHY) 2§ ANUIARY WH
L8Z'LY MLSZILD ey OISTEA PRCY UCISURIY 140, [00UOD PIO YL DPAWIT SIABL PUR [[SAPES
L8229 MLS LD w3y UOSUEIA PECY TOISTRRY BBAO [0NUST PIO SYL PONWIT 1D)TN]] o SARYD
L3TLY LS TILD Wy uo)sweN PECY UCISURJY A3amQ [ 100ud7]) PO UL pajtwry condurg
L8T'L9 MLETILD 1wy uojsTe] Peey USRI JaMQ ], [0NU0) PIO YL PAIWI] WK
Esag WAl ANIn3s Aue 3 SS2IpPY A0NpaLy
JoongEA 3eq Jospmia@  393p jo Juhowy
437INJIHIS

SHOLIATYD ATHNDISNN AFLUALT TANSITT SMOMEOWOL



‘_\\t*\s 32 A1)

Al

'$00¢ 19Q0100) [T paiep wieySulg pIeyory LN JO HABPIR 9L UL 0F PALIAJaI D 1QUYXT St Sy

00 \sw@m)\/w a
\\\\J/R/X\M pausis
/

SPEEIT'OE 0PET$8°SO1T [eades axeys panssi [g10],

SEEEIT9E - STOUBA [eides areys pasataq

- Orei168°591 dH7 1MN uepuoy a1enbg uolsnyg 1900S UOYSJN  9SMIOY UOIWION] JURID ord dnoiy uonesave(d
sadeys dg saagys dg $S3APPY J9p|oyaieyg
p3aaaag AreulpaQ

duiprogaseyg

- 2 d71NdJ3aHDs

SYIATOHIAVHS TELIAIT SYNSTHT SMOTIONOL



